
NAME ADDRESS
INSPECTION 

TYPE
CONTACT NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL 

Ace Engineers, Inc.
1100 Glade Road           

Colleyville, TX 76034
Structure

Benjamin M. 

Thompson
(817) 577-8223 bthompson@ACEngInc.com

All Pro Inspections (API)
3113 Carla Dr.                                 

Rowlett, TX
Energy/Home

Randal/Renee 

Duncan
(972) 463-2907

BDA Accessibility Services,LLC
1710 S FM 51 #178

Decatur, TX 76234
ADA Handicap Bonita Anderson (940) 577-0832 banderson@bda-access.com

BetterResource
5215 N O'Connor Blvd, Ste 200                                         

Las Colinas, TX 75039
Energy Bart Hall

(214) 821-4188  

(214) 997-3150
bart.hall@betterresource.com

Bureau Veritas
100 E 15th St, Ste #630                    

Fort Worth, TX 76120
Energy/General (817) 335-8111

CCS-Code Compliance Serv.
P.O. Box 535131                             

Grand Prairie, TX 75053
Energy Robert Brown (817) 715-7171

Code Solutions, Inc.
PO BOX 1824                             

Keller, TX 76244

ADA Handicap 

Insp/Energy
Tim/Connie Fleming

(817) 379-1129                        

(817) 319-9801                

(817) 229-6410

code.solutions@verizon.net

CodePro
3719 Camp Bowie Blvd                      

Ft. Worth TX  76107
Energy Jerome Walton (817) 228-0141 codepro@charterinternet.com

DPIS
1600 East Huffsmith              

Tomball, TX  77375
Energy (866) 404-3747 

Evans Service Co., LLC
2926 Old Boyce Rd.               

Waxahachie, TX 75165
Energy Rebecca Evans (972)351-9302

Fox Energy Specialists

3109 Lubbock Avenue

Fort Worth, TX  76109 Energy Beth Champion

(817) 546-0160 Ext. 

109

(817) 819-2945 Cell

(817) 546-0161 Fax

bchampion@foxenergyspecialists.com

LCI Engineering
1418 Woodoak Drive    

Richardson, TX 75083
Lowell Cumming

(972) 644-0882   

(972) 571-1010   

(940) 453-1046     

cummingsoikos@sbcglobal.net

Metro Code Analysis
2630 W. Frwy, Ste #200                  

Ft. Worth, TX  76102
Energy/General Tom Killebrew (817) 335-1497 inspections@metrocode.com

Plan Review Services - Sunset, 

LLC

512 Keys Road                     

Sunset, TX 76270

Energy/ADA 

Handicap
Sharlynn Keys (940) 841-2951 slkeys@fastmail.fm 

S. Craig Lemon
P.O. Box 727                               

Colleyville, TX  76034
General Craig Lemmon (817) 571-4073 craig@reioftexas.com

RY Inspection
407 Ryan St.                         

Aubrey, TX 76227
Energy Robert Younger (214) 642-9070

Terry Brewer & Assoc.
619 Mercury Ave, Ste. 108                                 

Duncanville, TX  75137
Energy Terry Brewer (972) 298-3525

Winston Services, Inc.
832 Sandy Ln.                              

Ft. Worth, TX  76120
Energy Rick Tuttle (817) 496-9396

PRO Electric & Lighting Colleyville, Texas
Electrical and 

Building Insp (817)999-8443

THIRD PARTY INSPECTORS & ENERGY CODE INSPECTORS

If you would like to add or remove your business or update your business information please contact Kelly Minor at kminor@colleyville.com 
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